INTELLECTUAL
PROPERTY LAW

bth edition

ssaidxamn

Claire Howell
Aston University

Benjamin Farrand
University of Warwick

PEARSON

Harlow, England ¢ London * New York ¢ Boston * San Francisco ¢ Toronto * Sydney * Auckland « Singapore ¢ Hong Kong
Tokyo * Seoul ¢ Taipei * New Delhi « Cape Town * Sdo Paulo « Mexico City * Madrid * Amsterdam « Munich ¢ Paris * Milan



Contents

Acknowledgements

Introduction

Guided tour

Table of cases and statutes

Chapter 1:
Chapter 2:
Chapter 3:
Chapter 4:
Chapter 5:
Chapter 6:
Chapter 7:
Chapter 8:
Chapter 9:
Chapter 10:
Chapter 11:

Copyright subsistence

Authorship, ownership and moral rights
Copyright infringement, remedies and defences
Confidentiality

Patentability, entitiement and ownership

Patent infringement, defences and remedies
Design law

Trade mark registrability

Trade mark infringement

Passing off

Intellectual property, computer software
and the internet

And finally, before the exam . ..
Glossary of terms

Index

Vii
viii

Xii

17
35
57
71
87
105
123
141
157

17

189
207
213






