## INTELLECTUAL PROPERTY LAW

5th edition

**Claire Howell** 

Aston University

**Benjamin Farrand** 

University of Warwick



## **Contents**

Acknowledgements Introduction Guided tour Table of cases and statutes		vii viii x xii
Chapter 1:	Copyright subsistence	1
Chapter 2:	Authorship, ownership and moral rights	17
Chapter 3:	Copyright infringement, remedies and defences	35
Chapter 4:	Confidentiality	57
Chapter 5:	Patentability, entitlement and ownership	71
Chapter 6:	Patent infringement, defences and remedies	87
Chapter 7:	Design law	105
Chapter 8:	Trade mark registrability	123
Chapter 9:	Trade mark infringement	141
Chapter 10:	Passing off	157
Chapter 11:	Intellectual property, computer software and the internet	171
And finally, before the exam		189
Glossary of terms		207
Index		213